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We invite you to join us for an informational meeting to explore exciting opportunities with
Amrita Hospital – Faridabad, India (near Delhi), a brand new 2200 bed state-of-the-art
tertiary care teaching hospital opening in the fall of 2018. The modern infrastructure will
feature the latest technology to support the practice of evidence-based medicine, basic
and clinical research, and provide cutting edge healthcare that is affordable and socially
responsible. We welcome physicians of all specialties and levels of career.

Dr. Prem Nair, Medical Director of Amrita Hospital - Kochi, is scheduling a series of
informational meetings throughout the US and Canada to reach out to highly qualified
doctors like you to further explore opportunities with Amrita Hospital –Faridabad. Details
of the clinical scope, the depth of research, and the very competitive compensation and
generous benefit package will be discussed.

The current Amrita Hospital – Kochi, established in 1997, is a leading tertiary care facility
with over 3.3 million square feet of built-up area over 125 acres of land. The 1400 bed
facility supports a daily patient volume of ~3000 outpatients with 95 percent inpatient
occupancy. More than 800,000 outpatients and nearly 50,000 inpatients are treated
annually. Physicians, surgeons and other allied healthcare professionals of the highest
caliber and experience offer comprehensive healthcare solutions comparable to the best
hospitals in the world.

Amrita Kochi has 46 departments with post-graduate training programs in all medical
and surgical sub-specialties including doctoral programs in basic and clinical research
under Amrita University School of Medicine. Our highly-regarded transplantation teams
conduct abdominal solid organ, hand, heart, bone marrow, and multi-organ transplants
numbering approximately 600 per year. The hospital is the primary advanced training
center for Asia Pacific in minimally-invasive and robotic surgery. Amrita also is the most
comprehensive cancer center in the country with sub-specialty surgical oncology, high
precision radiotherapy, medical oncology, pediatric oncology, and palliative and
outreach care.

Click here for a short video introducing Amrita Health Sciences campus.

The dates and locations for the meetings are listed below. To attend one of these
informational meetings, or for further information, please contact the coordinator for your
desired meeting using the email address listed alongside in the table below. Please feel
free to share this email with interested colleagues.

http://www.amritahospital.org/Social-Responsibility
http://www.amritahospital.org/Social-Responsibility
http://www.amritahospital.org/CentresOfExcellence
http://www.amritahospital.org/MediaGalleries/First-Successful-Hand-Transplant-in-India
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=GZf8arR7gRI
http://www.amritahospital.org/
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Sep 9th Sat San Francisco sanfrancisco@amritahospitals.com

Sep 10th Sun Seattle seattle@amritahospitals.com

Sep 11th Mon Vancouver vancouver@amritahospitals.com

Sep 12th Tue Los Angeles losangeles@amritahospitals.com

Sep 13th Wed Dallas dallas@amritahospitals.com

Sep 14th Thu Houston houston@amritahospitals.com

Sep 15th Fri Atlanta atlanta@amritahospitals.com

Sep 16th Sat Chicago chicago@amritahospitals.com

Sep 17th Sun Washington, DC washdc@amritahospitals.com

Sep 18th Mon New York newyork@amritahospitals.com

Sep 19th Tue New Jersey newjersey@amritahospitals.com

Sep 20th Wed Boston boston@amritahospitals.com

Sep 21st Thu Detroit detroit@amritahospitals.com

Sep 22nd Fri Toronto toronto@amritahospitals.com
Lunch or Dinner will be served.

We look forward to hearing from you.

Warm Regards,
Karen Sneha Moawad
Amrita Center for International Programs, Amrita University
Website: www.AmritaHospitals.org
Facebook: Amrita Hospitals

If you wish to unsubscribe from Amrita University emails, please send a response to karen@amrita.edu or
karen.moawad@gmail.com with UNSUBSCRIBE in the Subject Line

www.AmritaHospitals.org
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Rendering of the new Amrita Hospital Delhi opening Fall 2018.


